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Panrsyhvania

Project Name: Health and Human Services Building Envelope Improvements

Bids Submitted: 5/13/2025

Description

Company Name

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0948-0099 P1.1 (21 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (7 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (7 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (7 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Grand Totals (21 records)

Caldwell, Heckles, and Egan, Inc.
C&D Waterproofing Corp.
eciConstruction

Atlantic Refinishing & Restoration, Inc.

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

RLS Construction Group

Caretti Restoration and Preservation
Services

Caldwell, Heckles, and Egan, Inc.
C&D Waterproofing Corp.
eciConstruction

Atlantic Refinishing & Restoration, Inc.

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

RLS Construction Group

Caretti Restoration and Preservation
Services

Caldwell, Heckles, and Egan, Inc.
C&D Waterproofing Corp.

Atlantic Refinishing & Restoration, Inc.

eciConstruction

JONES MASONRY RESTORATION
CORP

RLS Construction Group

Caretti Restoration and Preservation
Services

Department of General Services

Quote (Total Cost)

2,964,000.00
3,679,000.00
3,760,000.00

3,871,866.00

4,286,679.00
4,992,300.00

6,079,000.00

3,067,000.00
3,771,000.00
3,910,000.00

3,946,710.00

4,431,357.00
5,204,633.00

6,430,000.00

3,205,000.00
3,865,950.00

3,949,682.00
4,065,000.00
4,766,000.00
5,547,886.00

6,791,000.00
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