

PADGS - Unofficial Bid Tab

Project Name: Health and Human Services Building Envelope Improvements Bids Submitted: 5/13/2025

Description	Company Name	Quote (Total Cost)
Bid Package Name: DGS C-0948-0099 P1.1 (21 records)		
Section Name: Base Bid (7 records)		
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Caldwell, Heckles, and Egan, Inc.	2,964,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	C&D Waterproofing Corp.	3,679,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	eciConstruction	3,760,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Atlantic Refinishing & Restoration, Inc.	3,871,866.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	4,286,679.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	RLS Construction Group	4,992,300.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost	Caretti Restoration and Preservation Services	6,079,000.00
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (7 records)	
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Caldwell, Heckles, and Egan, Inc.	3,067,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	C&D Waterproofing Corp.	3,771,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	eciConstruction	3,910,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Atlantic Refinishing & Restoration, Inc.	3,946,710.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	4,431,357.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	RLS Construction Group	5,204,633.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost	Caretti Restoration and Preservation Services	6,430,000.00
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (7 records)	
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Caldwell, Heckles, and Egan, Inc.	3,205,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	C&D Waterproofing Corp.	3,865,950.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Atlantic Refinishing & Restoration, Inc.	3,949,682.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	eciConstruction	4,065,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	JONES MASONRY RESTORATION CORP	4,766,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	RLS Construction Group	5,547,886.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost	Caretti Restoration and Preservation Services	6,791,000.00
Grand Totals (21 records)		